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NK Sprint 2014 z0 29-6-2014 13:09
Split time results created by OE2003 © Stephan Kramer 2008
Pl Stno Name Time
D10 (1) 1.8 km 12 C
1(148) 2(149) 3(122) 4(138) 5(131) 6(130) 7(158) 8(141) 9(127) 10(123) 11(150) 12(137) F
Groenewegen Vd Weijden mp = == 22:38 —-—-=  —mmmm mmmem —emem —emee —meee e e 26:49 27:08
OLifant OLifant 22:38 4:11 0:19
2:50 4:37 5:55 8:18 12:41 14:30 16:21 18:57 21:14 24:25
*134 *138 *152 *146 *129 *128 *127 *154 *155 *121
D14 (1) 1.8 km 12 Cc
1(148) 2(149) 3(122) 4(138) 5(131) 6(130) 7(158) 8(141) 9(127) 10(123) 11(150) 12(137) F
1 Van Elten, Kiki 16:07 2:11 3:13 4:20 5:28 6:49 7:42 8:45 9:32 10:50 12:45 14:20 15:08 16:07
Argus Argus 2:11 1:02 1:07 1:08 1:21 0:53 1:03 0:47 1:18 1:55 1:35 0:48 0:59
D21 (13) 2.9 km 15 C

1(122) 2(139) 3(124) 4(140) 5(141) 6(142) 7(143) 8(144) 9(145) 10(146) 11(147) 12(151) 13(136) 14(148)

15(137) F
1 Mensink, Manon 16:03 1:45 3:31 4:22 5:22 6:25 7:13 8:10 9:21 10:30 11:01 11:40 12:39 13:40 14:41
Argus Argus 1:45 1:46 0:51 1:00 1:03 0:48 0:57 1:11 1:09 0:31 0:39 0:59 1:01 1:01

15:50 16:03

1:09 0:13
2 Bakker, Geke 16:12 2:05 4:09 5:00 5:56 7:00 7:57 8:47 9:58 11:04 11:34 12:02 13:06 13:50 14:52
Hune Orien HOC93 2:05 2:04 0:51 0:56 1:04 0:57 0:50 1:11 1:06 0:30 0:28 1:04 0:44 1:02

15:59 16:12

1:07 0:13
3 Zwikker, Sadie 16:20 1:50 3:40 4:31 5:26 6:26 7:19 8:06 9:19 10:32 11:19 12:18 13:19 13:57 15:08
Argus Argus 1:50 1:50 0:51 0:55 1:00 0:53 0:47 1:13 1:13 0:47 0:59 1:01 0:38 1:11

16:06 16:20

0:58 0:14
4 Mallekoote, Mijke 19:19 2:23 4:36 5:32 6:47 8:04 9:05 9:59 11:23 12:35 13:13 13:51 15:01 15:48 17:19
KOVZ KOVZ 2:23 2:13 0:56 1:15 1:17 1:01 0:54 1:24 1:12 0:38 0:38 1:10 0:47 1:31

19:04 19:19

1:45 0:15
5 Van Opstal, Lieke 19:38 2:03 4:25 5:27 6:32 7:48 9:32 10:35 12:07 13:23 13:59 14:36 15:50 16:43 18:09
KOVZ KOVZ 2:03 2:22 1:02 1:05 1:16 1:44 1:03 1:32 1:16 0:36 0:37 1:14 0:53 1:26

19:23 19:38

1:14 0:15
6 Mooij, Willeke 25:14 2:43 5:30 6:47 8:18 9:51 11:17 12:42 14:31 16:38 17:30 18:20 19:59 21:07 23:08
Argus Argus 2:43 2:47 1:17 1:31 1:33 1:26 1:25 1:49 2:07 0:52 0:50 1:39 1:08 2:01

1:46 0:20
7 Musone-pleumeekers, Jo 29:44 3:03 6:49 8:36 10:20 12:31 13:52 15:10 17:37 19:39 20:40 21:41 23:30 24:47 27:08
OLifant OLifant 3:03 3:46 1:47 1:44 2:11 1:21 1:18 2:27 2:02 1:01 1:01 1:49 1:17 2:21

2:15 0:21
8 Muller, Anna 33:37 3:38 7:08 8:56 10:46 13:39 15:28 16:57 19:24 21:27 23:16 24:45 26:26 27:50 29:46
KOVZ KOVZ 3:38 3:30 1:48 1:50 2:53 1:49 1:29 2:27 2:03 1:49 1:29 1:41 1:24 1:56

33:18 33:37

nc Pluymers, Helena 17:07 2:06 4:05 4:59 5:58 7:03 8:25 9:15 10:22 11:31 12:11 12:52 14:03 14:43 15:52
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TROL Belgi TROL 2:06 1:59 0:54 0:59 1:05 1:22 0:50 1:07 1:09 0:40 0:41 1:11 0:40 1:09
16:54 17:07
1:02 0:13
nc Verbraken, Linda 19:07 2:06 4:20 5:28 6:36 7:45 8:44 9:40 11:09 12:34 13:46 14:24 15:38 16:22 17:39
TROL Belgi TROL 2:06 2:14 1:08 1:08 1:09 0:59 0:56 1:29 1:25 1:12 0:38 1:14 0:44 1:17
18:52 19:07
1:13 0:15
nc Serrallonga Arques, An 15:46 1:48 3:46 4:43 5:40 6:42 7:41 8:30 9:39 10:38 11:12 11:49 12:52 13:30 14:34
TROL Belgi TROL 1:48 1:58 0:57 0:57 1:02 0:59 0:49 1:09 0:59 0:34 0:37 1:03 0:38 1:04
15:33 15:46
0:59 0:13
nc Ceulemans, Coline 18:11 2:07 4:22 5:14 6:17 7:28 8:26 9:25 11:10 12:23 12:54 13:32 14:41 15:29 16:51
C.0.LiA"ge C.0.Lik"ge 2:07 2:15 0:52 1:03 1:11 0:58 0:59 1:45 1:13 0:31 0:38 1:09 0:48 1:22
17:57 18:11
1:06 0:14
nc Kutkaite, Ausrine 13:51 1:33 3:15 3:59 4:48 5:43 6:30 7:15 8:14 9:11 9:39 10:09 11:03 11:39 12:39
IFK Liding IFK Lidingﬂ 1:33 1:42 0:44 0:49 0:55 0:47 0:45 0:59 0:57 0:28 0:30 0:54 0:36 1:00
13:39 13:51
1:00 0:12
D35 (4) 2.6 km 12 C
1(134) 2(138) 3(152) 4(146) 5(129) 6(128) 7(127) 8(154) 9(155) 10(122) 11(121) 12(137) F
1 Bulovaite, Lina 16:48 1:43 2:53 3:44 5:38 6:55 8:08 9:17 10:53 12:26 13:12 14:57 16:22 16:48
OLifant OLifant 1:43 1:10 0:51 1:54 1:17 1:13 1:09 1:36 1:33 0:46 1:45 1:25 0:26
2 Tan, Yvette 17:20 1:44 3:03 4:02 5:58 7:45 9:00 10:14 12:00 13:39 14:25 15:29 17:04 17:20
Argus Argus 1:44 1:19 0:59 1:56 1:47 1:15 1:14 1:46 1:39 0:46 1:04 1:35 0:16
3 Groenewegen Van Der We 27:08 2:47 4:37 5:53 8:16 12:41 14:28 16:21 18:55 21:11 22:35 24:22 26:49 27:08
OLifant OLifant 2:47 1:50 1:16 2:23 4:25 1:47 1:53 2:34 2:16 1:24 1:47 2:27 0:19
nc de Geus - de Cock, Cha 18:05 1:59 3:29 4:32 6:05 7:36 8:58 10:35 12:28 14:08 14:59 16:07 17:46 18:05
OLifant OLifant 1:59 1:30 1:03 1:33 1:31 1:22 1:37 1:53 1:40 0:51 1:08 1:39 0:19
D40 (1) 2.6 km 12 C
1(134) 2(138) 3(152) 4(146) 5(129) 6(128) 7(127) 8(154) 9(155) 10(122) 11(121) 12(137) F
1 Rand, Larissa 17:43 1:58 3:25 4:33 6:24 7:55 8:58 10:04 11:38 13:14 14:01 16:01 17:28 17:43
OLifant OLifant 1:58 1:27 1:08 1:51 1:31 1:03 1:06 1:34 1:36 0:47 2:00 1:27 0:15
D45 (8) 2.6 km 12 C
1(134) 2(138) 3(152) 4(146) 5(129) 6(128) 7(127) 8(154) 9(155) 10(122) 11(121) 12(137) F
1 Van De Riet, Dunja 16:27 1:41 2:55 3:56 5:19 6:45 7:58 9:17 11:07 12:45 13:34 14:38 16:11 16:27
OLifant OLifant 1:41 1:14 1:01 1:23 1:26 1:13 1:19 1:50 1:38 0:49 1:04 1:33 0:16
2 Van De Ven, Masja 16:33 1:59 3:24 4:19 5:50 7:11 8:21 9:34 11:15 13:01 13:47 14:56 16:18 16:33
KOVZ KOVZ 1:59 1:25 0:55 1:31 1:21 1:10 1:13 1:41 1:46 0:46 1:09 1:22 0:15
3 Wols, Linda 18:17 2:04 3:44 4:50 6:17 7:59 9:26 10:44 12:30 14:16 15:12 16:24 18:01 18:17
HOC'93 HOC'93 2:04 1:40 1:06 1:27 1:42 1:27 1:18 1:46 1:46 0:56 1:12 1:37 0:16
4 Baas, Evelien 21:55 2:19 3:58 5:00 8:03 9:47 11:16 12:49 15:09 16:55 17:53 19:39 21:40 21:55
HOC'93 HOC'93 2:19 1:39 1:02 3:03 1:44 1:29 1:33 2:20 1:46 0:58 1:46 2:01 0:15
5 Elzenga, Ellis 24:42 2:39 4:32 5:42 7:52 11:35 13:11 15:01 17:04 19:17 20:12 22:18 24:25 24:42
HOC'93 HOC'93 2:39 1:53 1:10 2:10 3:43 1:36 1:50 2:03 2:13 0:55 2:06 2:07 0:17
nc Demeuse, Maryline 24:39 3:04 5:13 6:37 8:51 10:42 12:20 14:21 16:29 18:48 20:32 22:05 24:20 24:39
C.O.Lii"ge C.O.Lii"ge 3:04 2:09 1:24 2:14 1:51 1:38 2:01 2:08 2:19 1:44 1:33 2:15 0:19
nc de Biourge, Catherine 18:45 1:56 3:53 4:54 6:42 8:35 9:51 11:07 12:47 14:25 16:05 17:05 18:32 18:45
PAegase CO PAGgase CO 1:56 1:57 1:01 1:48 1:53 1:16 1:16 1:40 1:38 1:40 1:00 1:27 0:13
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nc Heller, Renee 18:15 2:09 3:29 4:52 6:27 7:51 9:07 10:18 12:26 14:03 14:55 16:02 17:59 18:15
Individual Individuals 2:09 1:20 1:23 1:35 1:24 1:16 1:11 2:08 1:37 0:52 1:07 1:57 0:16
D55 (2) 2.0 km 9cC
1(153) 2(154) 3(127) 4(128) 5(129) 6(155) 7(156) 8(157) 9(137) F
1 Van Opstal, Elly 15:16 1:44 4:21 6:15 7:34 9:06 10:02 11:46 13:18 14:56 15:16
KOVZ KOVZ 1:44 2:37 1:54 1:19 1:32 0:56 1:44 1:32 1:38 0:20
2 McComb, Teri 17:52 2:17 5:29 7:43 9:20 11:01 12:15 13:39 15:53 17:28 17:52
OLifant OLifant 2:17 3:12 2:14 1:37 1:41 1:14 1:24 2:14 1:35 0:24
D60 (2) 2.0 km 9cC
1(153) 2(154) 3(127) 4(128) 5(129) 6(155) 7(156) 8(157) 9(137) F
1 Roeling, Monica 13:53 1:28 4:06 5:54 7:10 8:33 9:26 10:40 12:13 13:33 13:53
KOVZ KOVZ 1:28 2:38 1:48 1:16 1:23 0:53 1:14 1:33 1:20 0:20
2 Zwikker, Christa 15:58 1:37 4:52 6:51 8:23 9:53 10:50 12:01 13:53 15:38 15:58
Argus Argus 1:37 3:15 1:59 1:32 1:30 0:57 1:11 1:52 1:45 0:20
H10 (1) 1.8 km 12 C
1(148) 2(149) 3(122) 4(138) 5(131) 6(130) 7(158) 8(141) 9(127) 10(123) 11(150) 12(137) F
1 Van Opstal, Tobias 13:31 1:01 1:58 3:01 4:09 5:45 6:21 7:33 8:17 9:11 11:07 12:42 13:18 13:31
KOVZ KOVZ 1:01 0:57 1:03 1:08 1:36 0:36 1:12 0:44 0:54 1:56 1:35 0:36 0:13
H12 (2) 1.8 km 12 C
1(148) 2(149) 3(122) 4(138) 5(131) 6(130) 7(158) 8(141) 9(127) 10(123) 11(150) 12(137) F
1 Wols, Richard 10:58 1:23 2:00 2:57 3:54 5:00 5:38 6:35 6:59 7:42 8:49 10:10 10:41 10:58
HOC'93 HOC'93 1:23 0:37 0:57 0:57 1:06 0:38 0:57 0:24 0:43 1:07 1:21 0:31 0:17
nc Schaeffer, Stijn 59:07 2:35 3:13 4:35 6:47 9:03 9:34 10:44 11:55 53:38 55:48 57:41 58:53 59:07
OLifant OLifant 2:35 0:38 1:22 2:12 2:16 0:31 1:10 1:11 41:43 2:10 1:53 1:12 0:14
H21 (15) 3.6 km 17 C

1(121) 2(122) 3(123) 4(124) 5(125) 6(126) 7(127) 8(128) 9(129) 10(130) 11(131) 12(132) 13(133) 14(135

15(136) 16(148) 17(137) F
1 De Jong, Koen 15:44 1:03 1:49 2:33 3:26 4:41 5:12 6:31 7:17 8:09 8:41 9:08 9:55 10:33 11:15
HOC'93 HOC'93 1:03 0:46 0:44 0:53 1:15 0:31 1:19 0:46 0:52 0:32 0:27 0:47 0:38 0:42

13:37 14:32 15:32 15:44

2:22 0:55 1:00 0:12
2 Musone, Antonio 17:33 1:11 2:25 3:23 4:16 5:37 6:10 7:31 8:32 9:26 10:02 10:35 11:24 12:04 12:54
OLifant OLifant 1:11 1:14 0:58 0:53 1:21 0:33 1:21 1:01 0:54 0:36 0:33 0:49 0:40 0:50

15:29 16:25 17:21 17:33

2:35 0:56 0:56 0:12
3 Huitzing, Wouter-Dirk 18:05 1:04 1:48 2:30 3:36 4:59 5:31 6:50 8:00 8:53 9:26 9:52 10:36 11:21 12:03
OLifant OLifant 1:04 0:44 0:42 1:06 1:23 0:32 1:19 1:10 0:53 0:33 0:26 0:44 0:45 0:42

16:03 17:03 17:53 18:05

4:00 1:00 0:50 0:12
4 Geldere Van, Pieter 18:25 1:38 2:30 3:23 4:21 5:51 6:26 7:48 8:35 9:25 9:58 10:26 11:09 11:46 12:29
OLifant OLifant 1:38 0:52 0:53 0:58 1:30 0:35 1:22 0:47 0:50 0:33 0:28 0:43 0:37 0:43
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15:44 16:43 18:14 18:25

3:15 0:59 1:31 0:11
5 Woertel, Olaf 18:37 1:09 2:01 3:02 4:11 6:11 6:48 8:18 9:13 10:14 10:51 11:22 12:03 12:47 13:37
KOVZ KOVZ 1:09 0:52 1:01 1:09 2:00 0:37 1:30 0:55 1:01 0:37 0:31 0:41 0:44 0:50

16:26 17:27 18:23 18:37

2:49 1:01 0:56 0:14
6 McComb, Rory 20:47 1:23 2:14 3:44 4:40 6:23 7:02 8:37 9:37 10:41 11:24 12:35 13:17 14:05 15:01
OLifant OLifant 1:23 0:51 1:30 0:56 1:43 0:39 1:35 1:00 1:04 0:43 1:11 0:42 0:48 0:56

18:05 19:15 20:32 20:47

3:04 1:10 1:17 0:15
7 Mooij, Herman 20:59 1:15 2:09 3:03 4:05 5:44 6:29 8:06 9:59 11:06 11:46 12:20 13:08 14:02 15:04
Argus Argus 1:15 0:54 0:54 1:02 1:39 0:45 1:37 1:53 1:07 0:40 0:34 0:48 0:54 1:02

3:08 1:19 1:13 0:15
nc Michiels, Yannick 13:25 0:54 1:33 2:14 2:59 4:04 4:33 5:43 6:24 7:10 7:45 8:07 8:43 9:14 9:51
Kempische KOL 0:54 0:39 0:41 0:45 1:05 0:29 1:10 0:41 0:46 0:35 0:22 0:36 0:31 0:37

11:42 12:30 13:13 13:25

1:51 0:48 0:43 0:12
nc Wilssens, Koen mp - 1:57 2:38 3:30 4:36 5:05 6:18 6:59 7:46 8:24 8:48 9:24 9:58 10:38
TROL Belgi TROL 1:57 0:41 0:52 1:06 0:29 1:13 0:41 0:47 0:38 0:24 0:36 0:34 0:40

12:36 13:30 14:24 14:35

1:58 0:54 0:54 0:11
nc Bakelants, Siegfried 17:55 1:06 1:55 2:46 3:52 5:27 6:01 7:28 8:23 9:23 10:01 10:33 11:19 12:01 13:07
Kempische KOL 1:06 0:49 0:51 1:06 1:35 0:34 1:27 0:55 1:00 0:38 0:32 0:46 0:42 1:06

15:43 16:48 17:43 17:55

2:36 1:05 0:55 0:12
nc Hendrickx, Tomas 14:19 0:59 1:41 2:23 3:11 4:35 5:05 6:18 7:01 7:50 8:18 8:41 9:14 9:52 10:33
K.0.L. K.O.L. 0:59 0:42 0:42 0:48 1:24 0:30 1:13 0:43 0:49 0:28 0:23 0:33 0:38 0:41

1:59 0:50 0:46 0:11
nc Bloemen, Tristan 13:53 0:57 1:44 2:24 3:10 4:20 4:49 5:59 6:41 7:28 7:58 8:21 8:52 9:27 10:07
C.O.Lii"ge C.O.Lii"ge 0:57 0:47 0:40 0:46 1:10 0:29 1:10 0:42 0:47 0:30 0:23 0:31 0:35 0:40

12:08 12:58 13:42 13:53

2:01 0:50 0:44 0:11
nc Demeuse, Clement 15:38 1:03 1:47 2:32 3:23 4:37 5:09 6:29 7:20 8:14 8:49 9:15 9:58 10:34 11:18
C.0.Lik"ge C.0.Lik"ge 1:03 0:44 0:45 0:51 1:14 0:32 1:20 0:51 0:54 0:35 0:26 0:43 0:36 0:44

13:37 14:36 15:26 15:38

2:19 0:59 0:50 0:12
nc Gudziunas, Jonas 22:46 1:47 2:46 3:46 5:01 6:36 7:19 9:26 10:24 11:25 12:20 12:54 14:13 14:59 16:12
IFK Liding IFK Lidingﬂ 1:47 0:59 1:00 1:15 1:35 0:43 2:07 0:58 1:01 0:55 0:34 1:19 0:46 1:13

20:01 21:12 22:28 22:46

3:49 1:11 1:16 0:18
nc Hendrikx, Roger 17:41 1:13 2:09 3:01 3:59 5:33 6:09 7:36 8:27 9:25 10:01 10:29 11:20 12:00 12:48
K.0.L. K.O.L. 1:13 0:56 0:52 0:58 1:34 0:36 1:27 0:51 0:58 0:36 0:28 0:51 0:40 0:48
15:20 16:18 17:29 17:41
2:32 0:58 1:11 0:12
H35 (7) 3.6 km 17 C

1(121) 2(122) 3(123) 4(124) 5(125) 6(126) 7(127) 8(128) 9(129) 10(130) 11(131) 12(132) 13(133) 14(135

15(136) 16(148) 17(137) F
1 Liefrink, Jeroen 17:28 1:03 1:48 2:35 3:28 5:02 5:36 7:05 8:02 9:02 9:42  10:13 11:05  11:55  12:48
OLifant OLifant 1:03 0:45 0:47 0:53 1:34 0:34 1:29 0:57 1:00 0:40 0:31 0:52 0:50 0:53

15:17 16:20 17:15  17:28

2:29 1:03 0:55 0:13
2 Van Gorp, Ruud 19:56 1:39 2:42 4:07 5:05 6:51 7:31 8:55 9:51  10:51 11:34  12:04 12:44  13:26  14:17
OLifant OLifant 1:39 1:03 1:25 0:58 1:46 0:40 1:24 0:56 1:00 0:43 0:30 0:40 0:42 0:51

17:09 18:12 19:44  19:56

2:52 1:03 1:32 0:12
3 De Cock, Maurice 20:00 1:21 2:15 3:12 4:21 6:09 6:48 8:27 9:26  10:31 11:13  11:45 12:57  13:44  14:40

4 van 9 29-6-2014 20:55



NK Sprint 2014 - Split time results file:///C:/Users/Maarten/ AppData/Local/Temp/nk sprint per klasse.html

OLifant OLifant 1:21 0:54 0:57 1:09 1:48 0:39 1:39 0:59 1:05 0:42 0:32 1:12 0:47 0:56

17:37 18:48 19:46 20:00

2:57 1:11 0:58 0:14
4 Baert, Lucien 23:12 2:05 3:13 4:16 5:43 7:44 8:37 10:21 11:43 13:00 13:50 14:30 15:20 16:13 17:18
KOVZ KOVZ 2:05 1:08 1:03 1:27 2:01 0:53 1:44 1:22 1:17 0:50 0:40 0:50 0:53 1:05

20:29 21:47 22:55 23:12

3:11 1:18 1:08 0:17
nc Hendrickx, Wannes 16:25 1:11 1:58 2:48 3:43 5:08 5:42 7:04 7:58 8:53 9:26 9:53 10:39 11:18 12:04
Kempische KOL 1:11 0:47 0:50 0:55 1:25 0:34 1:22 0:54 0:55 0:33 0:27 0:46 0:39 0:46

14:24 15:24 16:13 16:25

2:20 1:00 0:49 0:12
nc van den Nouwelant, Pim 20:48 1:24 2:28 3:25 4:31 6:21 7:03 8:49 9:52 11:01 11:44 12:19 13:14 14:04 15:02
OLifant OLifant 1:24 1:04 0:57 1:06 1:50 0:42 1:46 1:03 1:09 0:43 0:35 0:55 0:50 0:58

18:12 19:30 20:33 20:48

3:10 1:18 1:03 0:15
nc van der Heijden, Erik 22:53 2:05 3:09 4:18 5:55 7:39 8:23 10:09 11:23 12:27 13:17 14:00 14:58 15:52 16:57
KOVZ KOVZ 2:05 1:04 1:09 1:37 1:44 0:44 1:46 1:14 1:04 0:50 0:43 0:58 0:54 1:05

20:07 21:24 22:39 22:53

H40 (8) 2.9 km 15 C

1(122) 2(139) 3(124) 4(140) 5(141) 6(142) 7(143) 8(144) 9(145) 10(146) 11(147) 12(151) 13(136) 14(148)

15(137) F
1 Van Loon, Roland 14:38 1:36 3:16 4:04 4:57 5:55 6:42 7:32 8:47 9:43 10:22 10:57 11:57 12:35 13:31
KOVZ KOVZ 1:36 1:40 0:48 0:53 0:58 0:47 0:50 1:15 0:56 0:39 0:35 1:00 0:38 0:56

14:26 14:38

0:55 0:12
2 van der Toorn, Jan-Ger 14:58 1:41 3:29 4:25 5:15 6:13 7:01 7:45 8:58 10:01 10:28 11:08 12:03 12:42 13:44
KOVZ KOVZ 1:41 1:48 0:56 0:50 0:58 0:48 0:44 1:13 1:03 0:27 0:40 0:55 0:39 1:02

1:02 0:12
3 Halter, Werner 15:36 1:44 3:27 4:15 5:11 6:10 7:02 7:50 9:14 10:21 11:03 11:38 12:44 13:25 14:27
Argus Argus 1:44 1:43 0:48 0:56 0:59 0:52 0:48 1:24 1:07 0:42 0:35 1:06 0:41 1:02

15:22 15:36

0:55 0:14
4 Kurt, Ralph 16:33 1:38 3:35 4:26 5:20 6:22 7:22 8:29 9:51 10:51 11:26 12:06 13:10 14:01 15:09
KOVZ KOVZ 1:38 1:57 0:51 0:54 1:02 1:00 1:07 1:22 1:00 0:35 0:40 1:04 0:51 1:08

1:06 0:18
5 Muller, Eelco 19:42 1:54 3:53 4:56 6:04 7:32 8:30 9:26 11:19 12:34 13:16 14:24 16:13 16:57 18:09
KOVZ KOVZ 1:54 1:59 1:03 1:08 1:28 0:58 0:56 1:53 1:15 0:42 1:08 1:49 0:44 1:12

19:27 19:42

1:18 0:15
6 Groenewegen Van Der We 21:13 2:25 4:35 5:54 7:17 8:26 9:22 10:38 12:10 13:50 14:34 16:24 17:41 18:33 19:48
OLifant OLifant 2:25 2:10 1:19 1:23 1:09 0:56 1:16 1:32 1:40 0:44 1:50 1:17 0:52 1:15

20:59 21:13

1:11 0:14
nc Cloostermans, Luc 15:15 2:03 3:51 4:40 5:33 6:34 7:25 8:13 9:16 10:16 10:53 11:23 12:25 13:06 14:08
C.O.Lii"ge C.O.Lii"ge 2:03 1:48 0:49 0:53 1:01 0:51 0:48 1:03 1:00 0:37 0:30 1:02 0:41 1:02

15:03 15:15

0:55 0:12
nc Coessens, Egwin 21:45 2:05 4:12 6:36 7:47 9:31 10:32 11:33 13:39 15:15 15:57 17:09 18:15 19:00 20:19
K.0.L. K.O.L. 2:05 2:07 2:24 1:11 1:44 1:01 1:01 2:06 1:36 0:42 1:12 1:06 0:45 1:19

21:31 21:45
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H45 (7) 2.9 km 15 C

1(122) 2(139) 3(124) 4(140) 5(141) 6(142) 7(143) 8(144) 9(145) 10(146) 11(147) 12(151) 13(136) 14(148)

15(137) F
1 Elzenga, Edo 19:08 2:06 4:22 5:22 6:17 7:48 8:40 9:27 10:43 12:04 12:55 14:18 15:29 16:14 17:55
HOC'93 HOC'93 2:06 2:16 1:00 0:55 1:31 0:52 0:47 1:16 1:21 0:51 1:23 1:11 0:45 1:41

0:59 0:14
2 Hofstra, Klaas Jan 20:45 1:38 6:28 7:32 8:25 9:19 10:20 11:10 12:42 13:54 14:25 16:37 17:37 18:15 19:33
HOC'93 HOC'93 1:38 4:50 1:04 0:53 0:54 1:01 0:50 1:32 1:12 0:31 2:12 1:00 0:38 1:18

1:00 0:12
3 Batchev, Ivan 22:33 1:59 3:59 4:59 10:01 11:12 12:13 13:10 14:37 16:00 16:56 17:47 19:01 19:52 21:11
KOVZ KOVZ 1:59 2:00 1:00 5:02 1:11 1:01 0:57 1:27 1:23 0:56 0:51 1:14 0:51 1:19

1:07 0:15
4 Pellegrom, Erwin 22:36 2:11 4:47 5:51 7:06 8:22 9:47 11:01 12:43 13:59 14:54 15:48 18:36 19:28 20:59
Argus Argus 2:11 2:36 1:04 1:15 1:16 1:25 1:14 1:42 1:16 0:55 0:54 2:48 0:52 1:31

1:22 0:15
5 Di Persio, Franco 23:06 2:57 5:20 6:26 7:46 9:44 10:49 11:50 13:19 14:30 15:13 16:03 18:57 19:52 21:13
OLifant OLifant 2:57 2:23 1:06 1:20 1:58 1:05 1:01 1:29 1:11 0:43 0:50 2:54 0:55 1:21

22:48 23:06

1:35 0:18
nc Demeuse, Pierre-Emmanu 15:13 1:48 3:25 4:14 5:05 6:06 6:53 7:35 8:42 9:51 10:22 11:04 12:05 12:42 13:43
C.O.Lii"ge C.O.Lii"ge 1:48 1:37 0:49 0:51 1:01 0:47 0:42 1:07 1:09 0:31 0:42 1:01 0:37 1:01
15:02 15:13
1:19 0:11
nc Velden, Rob mp 2:38 5:07 6:16 7:19 9:07 11:05 13:45 23:13 24:14 ————— 25:01 26:05 27:21 28:31
Individual Individuals 2:38 2:29 1:09 1:03 1:48 1:58 2:40 9:28 1:01 0:47 1:04 1:16 1:10
30:05 30:20 10:54 23:52
1:34 0:15 *128 *146
H50 (10) 2.9 km 15 C

1(122) 2(139) 3(124) 4(140) 5(141) 6(142) 7(143) 8(144) 9(145) 10(146) 11(147) 12(151) 13(136) 14(148)

15(137) F
1 Heikoop, Mark 16:42 1:45 3:45 4:46 5:44 6:53 7:50 8:44 9:54 11:10 11:45 12:20 13:30 14:14 15:28
OLifant OLifant 1:45 2:00 1:01 0:58 1:09 0:57 0:54 1:10 1:16 0:35 0:35 1:10 0:44 1:14

16:28 16:42

1:00 0:14
2 Baas, Adriaan 18:33 2:09 4:20 5:11 6:16 7:22 8:32 9:33 11:08 12:25 13:23 14:03 15:10 15:55 17:07
HOC'93 HOC'93 2:09 2:11 0:51 1:05 1:06 1:10 1:01 1:35 1:17 0:58 0:40 1:07 0:45 1:12

1:12 0:14
3 Wit De, Hans 19:04 2:15 4:16 5:26 6:45 7:53 8:47 9:52 11:10 12:27 13:34 14:26 15:30 16:14 17:30
KOVZ KOVZ 2:15 2:01 1:10 1:19 1:08 0:54 1:05 1:18 1:17 1:07 0:52 1:04 0:44 1:16

18:49 19:04

1:19 0:15
4 Van Elten, Johan 19:15 2:10 4:22 5:14 6:21 7:40 8:44 9:37 11:21 12:30 13:04 14:30 15:54 16:41 17:56
Argus Argus 2:10 2:12 0:52 1:07 1:19 1:04 0:53 1:44 1:09 0:34 1:26 1:24 0:47 1:15

1:04 0:15
5 Van Den Berg, Arie Wil 19:41 2:51 5:03 6:04 7:07 8:34 9:31 10:44 12:07 13:20 14:00 14:50 15:58 16:44 18:09
olv MINOR MINOR 2:51 2:12 1:01 1:03 1:27 0:57 1:13 1:23 1:13 0:40 0:50 1:08 0:46 1:25

19:28 19:41

1:19 0:13
6 Koolhoven, Wim 20:03 1:59 4:14 5:15 6:30 7:49 8:55 9:54 11:22 12:53 13:45 14:42 16:12 17:00 18:28
Argus Argus 1:59 2:15 1:01 1:15 1:19 1:06 0:59 1:28 1:31 0:52 0:57 1:30 0:48 1:28
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1:16 0:19
7 Jochems, Steven 20:10 2:36 4:56 6:10 7:18 9:00 9:57 10:51 12:15 13:32 14:37 15:26 16:39 17:22 18:43
KOVZ KOVZ 2:36 2:20 1:14 1:08 1:42 0:57 0:54 1:24 1:17 1:05 0:49 1:13 0:43 1:21

1:12 0:15
8 Bakker, Henk 22:06 2:32 4:39 5:36 6:48 7:57 8:56 9:51 11:09 12:27 14:33 16:55 18:17 19:06 20:32
Argus Argus 2:32 2:07 0:57 1:12 1:09 0:59 0:55 1:18 1:18 2:06 2:22 1:22 0:49 1:26

21:52 22:06

1:20 0:14
nc Roberts, Steven 18:38 1:49 3:50 4:45 5:52 7:01 8:06 9:14 10:41 12:12 12:55 14:14 15:26 16:13 17:28
Individual Individuals 1:49 2:01 0:55 1:07 1:09 1:05 1:08 1:27 1:31 0:43 1:19 1:12 0:47 1:15
18:25 18:38 11:44
0:57 0:13 *132
nc Goossens, Dirk mp 1:49 3:30 4:16 5:06 6:02 6:45 7:29 8:54 9:47 10:22 ————- 11:52 12:38 13:36
TROL Belgi TROL 1:49 1:41 0:46 0:50 0:56 0:43 0:44 1:25 0:53 0:35 1:30 0:46 0:58

H55 (8) 2.9 km 15 C

1(122) 2(139) 3(124) 4(140) 5(141) 6(142) 7(143) 8(144) 9(145) 10(146) 11(147) 12(151) 13(136) 14(148)

15(137) F
1 Van Opstal, Adrie 16:27 1:42 3:24 4:20 5:41 6:52 T:42 8:32 9:38 10:37 11:12 11:48 13:22 13:58 15:07
KOVZ KOVZ 1:42 1:42 0:56 1:21 1:11 0:50 0:50 1:06 0:59 0:35 0:36 1:34 0:36 1:09

16:12 16:27

1:05 0:15
2 Heikoop, Anne 16:33 1:59 4:02 4:57 5:55 7:00 7:55 8:46 9:55 11:02 11:38 12:12 13:29 14:12 15:17
HOC'93 HOC'93 1:59 2:03 0:55 0:58 1:05 0:55 0:51 1:09 1:07 0:36 0:34 1:17 0:43 1:05

1:03 0:13
3 McComb, Andrew 17:45 1:59 4:14 5:08 6:04 7:12 8:08 9:02 10:18 11:33 12:30 13:30 14:41 15:25 16:32
OLifant OLifant 1:59 2:15 0:54 0:56 1:08 0:56 0:54 1:16 1:15 0:57 1:00 1:11 0:44 1:07

17:32 17:45

1:00 0:13
4 Foppen, Peter 18:02 2:42 4:45 5:46 6:49 8:00 8:55 9:48 11:15 12:18 12:58 13:35 14:44 15:28 16:43
olv MINOR MINOR 2:42 2:03 1:01 1:03 1:11 0:55 0:53 1:27 1:03 0:40 0:37 1:09 0:44 1:15

17:47 18:02

1:04 0:15
5 Van Der Hulst, Robert 29:04 3:07 6:19 7:44 9:27 11:13 12:44 14:16 16:45 19:23 20:23 21:15 23:06 24:27 26:36
olv MINOR MINOR 3:07 3:12 1:25 1:43 1:46 1:31 1:32 2:29 2:38 1:00 0:52 1:51 1:21 2:09

2:07 0:21
6 Van Boven, Guus 35:02 2:25 5:03 6:20 7:31 8:48 19:41 22:17 24:04 26:41 28:48 29:20 30:46 31:44 33:11
OLifant OLifant 2:25 2:38 1:17 1:11 1:17 10:53 2:36 1:47 2:37 2:07 0:32 1:26 0:58 1:27
34:47 35:02 9:44
1:36 0:15 *128
7 Molenaar, Bert 37:50 4:29 8:30 10:24 12:36 14:52 16:42 18:21 21:14 26:06 27:42 28:42 31:02 32:25 34:49
HOC'93 HOC'93 4:29 4:01 1:54 2:12 2:16 1:50 1:39 2:53 4:52 1:36 1:00 2:20 1:23 2:24

37:18 37:50

2:29 0:32
nc Gillain, Pierre 19:11 2:11 4:27 5:25 6:31 7:48 8:47 9:47 11:12 12:26 13:57 14:28 15:44 16:32 17:50
PAogase CO PAGgase CO 2:11 2:16 0:58 1:06 1:17 0:59 1:00 1:25 1:14 1:31 0:31 1:16 0:48 1:18
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H60 (3) 2.6 km 12 C
1(134) 2(138) 3(152) 4(146) 5(129) 6(128) 7(127) 8(154) 9(155) 10(122) 11(121) 12(137) F
1 De Jong, Klaas 16:07 1:43 2:50 3:42 4:55 7:12 8:22 9:27 10:58 12:38 13:24 14:24 15:52 16:07
HOC'93 HOC'93 1:43 1:07 0:52 1:13 2:17 1:10 1:05 1:31 1:40 0:46 1:00 1:28 0:15
nc Simkens, Alfred 16:36 1:41 3:15 4:10 5:41 6:57 8:09 9:27 11:15 12:48 13:37 14:49 16:19 16:36
K.O0.L. K.O.L. 1:41 1:34 0:55 1:31 1:16 1:12 1:18 1:48 1:33 0:49 1:12 1:30 0:17
nc Jean-luc, Bertinchamps 21:15 2:19 3:46 4:52 6:44 8:23 9:53 11:14 13:30 15:36 16:50 18:37 20:53 21:15
Pi@gase co Pi@gase co 2:19 1:27 1:06 1:52 1:39 1:30 1:21 2:16 2:06 1:14 1:47 2:16 0:22

H65 (3) 2.6 km 12 C
1(134) 2(138) 3(152) 4(146) 5(129) 6(128) 7(127) 8(154) 9(155) 10(122) 11(121) 12(137) F
1 in 't Groen, Mike 17:02 1:45 3:01 3:56 5:18 6:53 8:11 9:23 10:59 12:40 13:38 15:06 16:42 17:02
KOVZ KOVZ 1:45 1:16 0:55 1:22 1:35 1:18 1:12 1:36 1:41 0:58 1:28 1:36 0:20
2 Zwikker, Dirk 18:14 1:56 3:12 4:14 5:49 7:45 8:59 10:17 12:31 14:07 14:55 16:22 17:58 18:14
Argus Argus 1:56 1:16 1:02 1:35 1:56 1:14 1:18 2:14 1:36 0:48 1:27 1:36 0:16
nc Sillien, Freddy 13:54 1:33 2:48 3:36 4:44 5:56 6:59 7:59 9:19 10:38 11:20 12:22 13:40 13:54
pPRogase CO PA@gase CO 1:33 1:15 0:48 1:08 1:12 1:03 1:00 1:20 1:19 0:42 1:02 1:18 0:14

D12 (2) 1.8 km 12 ¢C
1(148) 2(149) 3(122) 4(138) 5(131) 6(130) 7(158) 8(141) 9(127) 10(123) 11(150) 12(137) F
1 van Opstal, Naomi 12:21 1:01 1:38 2:48 3:49 4:55 5:28 6:36 7:43 8:41 10:02 11:22 12:07 12:21
KOVZ KOVZ 1:01 0:37 1:10 1:01 1:06 0:33 1:08 1:07 0:58 1:21 1:20 0:45 0:14
nc van Weijen, Lin 30:14 2:42 5:01 7:23 10:26 13:46 16:57 18:50 20:02 21:43 25:10 27:53 29:28 30:14
Individual Individuals 2:42 2:19 2:22 3:03 3:20 3:11 1:53 1:12 1:41 3:27 2:43 1:35 0:46

D16 (3) 2.6 km 12 C
1(134) 2(138) 3(152) 4(146) 5(129) 6(128) 7(127) 8(154) 9(155) 10(122) 11(121) 12(137) F
1 van der Hulst, Eva 18:24 1:52 3:12 4:10 5:35 6:57 8:06 9:28 11:14 12:57 13:58 16:38 18:10 18:24
olv MINOR MINOR 1:52 1:20 0:58 1:25 1:22 1:09 1:22 1:46 1:43 1:01 2:40 1:32 0:14
2 Temmen, Renee 19:30 1:36 2:49 3:49 6:14 7:56 9:10 10:31 12:19 14:05 15:02 17:40 19:14 19:30
olv MINOR MINOR 1:36 1:13 1:00 2:25 1:42 1:14 1:21 1:48 1:46 0:57 2:38 1:34 0:16

16:27
*149

Baas, Lian mp 4:31 6:24 7:38 14:34 16:51 18:45  ——--= e 38:17 ——mmm e 42:13 42:39
HOC'93 HOC'93 4:31 1:53 1:14 6:56 2:17 1:54 19:32 3:56 0:26

D18 (2) 2.6 km 12 ¢C
1(134) 2(138) 3(152) 4(146) 5(129) 6(128) 7(127) 8(154) 9(155) 10(122) 11(121) 12(137) F
1 Bakker, Leone 21:25 2:09 3:42 4:43 7:08 8:52 10:14 11:59 14:02 15:58 17:00 18:53 21:03 21:25
Argus Argus 2:09 1:33 1:01 2:25 1:44 1:22 1:45 2:03 1:56 1:02 1:53 2:10 0:22
2 van Elten, Gaby 26:45 2:10 4:05 5:06 7:46 9:32 10:55 12:44 15:43 18:12 22:28 24:36 26:31 26:45
Argus Argus 2:10 1:55 1:01 2:40 1:46 1:23 1:49 2:59 2:29 4:16 2:08 1:55 0:14

H18 (1) 2.6 km 12 C
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1(134) 2(138) 3(152) 4(146) 5(129) 6(128) 7(127) 8(154) 9(155) 10(122) 11(121) 12(137) F
1 van der Hulst, Rolf 15:40 1:37 2:42 3:34 5:02 6:26 7:36 8:45 10:33 12:05 12:51 13:49 15:24 15:40
olv MINOR MINOR 1:37 1:05 0:52 1:28 1:24 1:10 1:09 1:48 1:32 0:46 0:58 1:35 0:16
D50 (3) 2.0 km 9cC
1(153) 2(154) 3(127) 4(128) 5(129) 6(155) 7(156) 8(157) 9(137) F
1 Molenaar, Joke 14:34 1:40 4:09 6:06 7:33 9:01 9:54 11:09 12:50 14:16 14:34
HOC'93 HOC'93 1:40 2:29 1:57 1:27 1:28 0:53 1:15 1:41 1:26 0:18
2 de Vries-Sala, Dorine 16:55 1:44 4:36 6:49 8:18 9:53 11:16 12:34 14:52 16:33 16:55
olv MINOR MINOR 1:44 2:52 2:13 1:29 1:35 1:23 1:18 2:18 1:41 0:22
3 de Jong, Hedwig 18:18 1:53 6:29 8:28 10:04 11:32 12:36 14:21 16:19 17:58 18:18
HOC'93 HOC'93 1:53 4:36 1:59 1:36 1:28 1:04 1:45 1:58 1:39 0:20
H80 (1) 2.0 km 9 cC
1(153) 2(154) 3(127) 4(128) 5(129) 6(155) 7(156) 8(157) 9(137) F
1 Vos, Frans 21:05 2:14 5:51 8:22 10:14 12:21 13:45 16:14 18:49 20:42 21:05
Argus Argus 2:14 3:37 2:31 1:52 2:07 1:24 2:29 2:35 1:53 0:23
H70 (1) 2.0 km 9cC
1(153) 2(154) 3(127) 4(128) 5(129) 6(155) 7(156) 8(157) 9(137) F
nc Bosch, Fons 20:52 2:11 5:27 7:49 9:47 12:08 13:16 16:27 18:32 20:33 20:52
Individual Individuals 2:11 3:16 2:22 1:58 2:21 1:08 3:11 2:05 2:01 0:19
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